
Monday 5th June 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Friday 26th May Last Day of the Half Term and school closed for one week and one day. The Mast Sustainability 

Challenge also begins – see attached flyer and challenge card for more information and follow our social media pages 

for updates.  

2. Every Thursday 3:10pm. Doors open for families to join us for family story time.  

3. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Football, Thursday – Bushcraft.  Places available.   

4. Monday 5th June School Closed – INSET Day 

5. Tuesday 13th June KS2 Cricket Tournament at Skelmanthorpe Cricket Club 9.30-12.00am 

6. Tuesday 20th June KS2 ROunders Tournamanet at Shelley College 1.15-2.45pm 

7. Wednesday 21st June KS2 Girls Cricket Tournament at Kirkburton Cricket Club 9.30-12.00am 

8. Thursday 15th June Sports Day 1:30pm. Children should come to school in their PE kit on this day and a Tshirt in their 

House Colour – let us know if you need any help with this.  

9. Friday 16th June Father’s Day Secret Shop in school. Please order gifts via Parent Pay. 

10. Monday 26th June Year 5 Music Festival Huddersfield Town Hall 

11. Wednesday 12th July Year 5 leavers party for all Class 2 after school 

12. Thursday 13th July Whole School Trip to the coast 

13. Friday 14th July Year 5 Leavers Assembly 9:10am 

14. Monday 17th July Early Transition Begins in school – children will have lots of opportunities to get used to their new 

class teams for September 


